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Anlage
Seeweg 1, 79353 Bahlingen
T 07663-99902 n.dierolf123@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Tranzer, Daniel
danieltranzer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Muller, Nadja
T 01733004852 nadja_dierolf@gmx.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Jurgen Haag; T 07663-99909
m 0173 2883873

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Haag, Jurgen
Melcher, Werner
Manner, Frieder
Seiter, Thomas
Binder, Georg
van Vliet, Piet (NED gA)
Kreutner, Werner
Kiechle, Gerhard
Adler, Harald

10 Mutz, Reinhold
11 Stober, Bernd
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16001886
15402593
14903005
15952157
16252483
15658651
15102886
14702702
15502145
15102965
14903202

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,5
LK17,4
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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